
Safety glasses with single piece polycarbonate lens with Anti-scratch coating.
Compliant with CE EN 166 and ANSI Z87.1 standards.

TMVisonSafe
Kristal

TM

Designed For Safety. Value For Life.

Eye ProtectionSafety Glasses

Precision engineering

Cutting, and grinding operations

Turning & milling operations

Assembly & maintenance

Dusty environments

ApplicationsProduct Specification

1 Pair / Polybag, 12 Pairs / Box

144 Pieces / Carton
Carton Dimension - 14.3 x 13.1 x 11 in
Carton Weight - 10.5 lbs 

Packaging Information

Global Corporate Headquarter: Bison Life Inc., 375 Winkler Drive, Suite E, Alpharetta, GA 30004, USA www.bisonlife.com

BIS-SG-02-1
BLSH-ESCR-CLLCT-SG11W
BLSH-ESCR-CLLCT-SG1P
BLSH-ESCR-CLLCT-SG2R
BLSH-ESCR-CLLCT-SG4Y
BLSH-ESCR-CLLCT-SG7BL
BLSH-ESCR-CLLCT-SG8GR
BLSH-ESCR-CLLCT-SG9BK
BLSH-ESCR-CLLCT-SG5BR
BL-ESCR-CLLOT
BLSH-ESCR-CLLCT-SG10GY
BLSH-ESCR-CLLCT-SG6PR
BLSH-ESCR-CLLCT-SGA-12 

OSFM
OSFM 
OSFM
OSFM 
OSFM
OSFM 
OSFM
OSFM 
OSFM
OSFM 
OSFM
OSFM 
OSFM

811437022257
811437024794
811437024695
811437024701
811437024725     
811437024756
811437024763 
811437024770
811437024732
810025607029
811437024787
811437024749
811437024862

00810090081878
00810090082578
00810090082554
00810090082561
00810090082585
00810090082530
00810090082547
00810090082592
00811787031251
10810025607132
00811437024787
00811437024749
00810090086903

Product SKU Inner pack UPC Carton GTINSize

SKU Information

ANTI-SCRATCHFLEXIBLE
TEMPLE

LATERAL
PROTECTION

Lens Material 
Lens Color 
Temple Material
Temple Color
Anti-Scratch
Nose Bridge

Polycarbonate
Clear
Polycarbonate 
Color
Yes
Integrated with lens
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Clear
Clear/White
Clear/Pink
Clear/Red
Clear/Yellow
Clear/Blue
Clear/Green
Clear/Black
Clear/Brown
Clear/Orange
Clear/Gray
Clear/Purple 
Assorted

Color

Industries

Automotive

Industrial

Dental

Carpentar

Sports

Laboratory/General Purpose


